
Suppller Detal 
shah Enterprises 

UNNAT NAGAR, TARUN WELFARE 
sOCIETY, EREM,NAGAR, ROAD 
NO-2,OFF NEW LINK ROAD 

GOREGAON,, India 

|Order Address Code : 

PAN No : AYHPSO274P 

Supplier GST No : 27AYHPS0274P1ZQ 
Supplier Contact No: 

Contact Person Name: Sabir All Shah 
Supplier Email : shahenterindia@gmall.co.l 

Sr.No 

1 

Item Code HSNISAC 
Code 

|7308 

Standard Term: And Condition: 

Mobilization Date: 
Completion / Delivery TimeLine : 

Defects Liability Period : 6 

Item Name 

Retention Percentage :5 

Structure Structure 

Delhi 

Shipped Locatlon 

Order Number: TFSPLUPOI23-24/000423 
Supplier Code : RV232412871 [VO001051 1 

Purchase Order 

New Terminal 1, Indira Gandhi 
International Airport, 
Domestic Departure SHA, Mehram 
Nagar, New Delhi, New 
Delhi, Delhi, 110037 

Cost Center Code: 90192013 
Cost Center Name: DEL Budwelser 
Bar 

Project ID: 

Item Description 

PO Category: Capex NSO 

Pur. 

Grp. 
|A01 

Total Qty : 

Amount in Words : Rupees Six Lakh Ninty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Nine And Mínty Paisa Only 
Remarks:. 

Qty 

1.00 

1.00 

UOM 

KG 

|Involce Locatlon 
Delhi 

New Terminal 1, Indira Gandhi 
Intemational Airport, 
Domestic Departure Sha, Mehram 
Nagar, New Delhi, New 
Delhi, Delhi, 110037 

GSTIN No : 07AADCB2762LZJ 

Payment Term : Advance Payment 
-50% along with work order. 
RA BILL-Up to 95% after werk 

completion & submission of 
invoice. 
Retention 5% DLP till completion 
of 6 months. 

Dis% Basic Rate 

592,805.00 0.00 

Net Rate 

592,805.00 

Corporate Address 

Page 1 of 5 
15/03/2024 16:06:04 

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

1St Floor, Block A South Wing, Shiv 
Sagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, 
Worli, Mumbai Suburban, 
Maharashtra, 400018 

Comp GST No : 21AADCB2762L1ZU 

PO Creation Date: 11/03/2024 
PO Approval Date : 14/03/2024 
PO Currency : INR 
Buyer Name : Binu Balachandran 

Total Basic PO Amount 

Total Other Charges 

Total Amount 

592,805.00 18 

IGST Amount 

Grand TTtal PO Amount 

IGST Gross Total 
Amount 

699,509.90 

592,805.00 

106,704.90 

699,509.90 



Escalation Buyer Detail 

Email -ID 

Mobile No. 

Name 

9801387143 9801387143 

nod Singh ramod Singh 
Disclaimer : 

Point 
1: 

Unless 

informed 
to 
us 
it 
is 

assumed 
that 

you 
are 
not 

registered 
as 

MSME 

with 
the 

respective 

government 

authority. 
If 
you 

have 
not 
yet 

provided 
the 

MSME 

details 

along 
with 

proof 

kindly 

provide 
the 

same 
at 
the 

earliest. 

Aternatively 

once 

you 
get 

registered 

then 

provide 
us 

relevant 

proof 
to 

update 
our 

records. 

Point 
2: 

Supplier 
is 

requested 
to 

acknowledge 
or 

decline 
the 

order 

within 
24 

hours 
or 
else it 

would 
be 

considered 
as 

accepted. 



Dode 

:Structure 

AName 

Supplier Rate 

Amount 

Quantity 

Remarks 

UOM 

Item Name 

Item Code 

No 

18,020.00| 

265.00 

68.00 

STUB 

UNIT 

WEIGHT 
(Kg 

m)11.73 LENGTH (mm)970 

TOTAL LENGTH (m)5.82 

KG 

|SHS 

100x100x4 
-6 

nos 

1 

63,600.00 

265.00 

240.00 

TOP 

CHORD 

UNIT 

KG 

RHS 96x48x3.2-4 nos 

TC1 

2 

26,765.00 

265.00 

101.00 

TOP 

CHORD 

UNIT 

WEIGHT 

(Kg m)6.71 LENGTH 

(mm)7550 TOTAL LENGTH 

(m)15.1 

KG 

RHS 96x48x3.2-2nos 

TC-2 

3 

10,335.00 

265.00 

39.00 

TOP CHORD LENGTH 

KG 

(mm)6.71 LENGTH (mm)5875 

TOTAL LENGTH (m)5.875 

RHS 96x48x3.2-1 nos 

TC-3 

4 

63,600.00 

265.00 

240.00 

TOTAL LENGTH 

WEIGHT 
(Kg 

m)6.71 

LENGTH 

BOTTOM CHORD UNIT 

(mm)8940 (m)35.76 

KG 

RHS 96x48x3.2-4 nos 

BC-1 

-5 

26,765.00 

265.00 

101.00 

BOTTOM CHORD UNIT 

WEIGHT 
(Kg 

m)6.71 

LENGTH 
(mm)7550 TOTAL LENGTH 

(m)15.1 

KG 

RHS 96xA8X3.2-2nos 

BC-2 

10,335.00 

265.00 

39.00 

BOTTOM CHORD UNIT 

WEIGHT 
(Kg 

m)6.71 

LENGTH 
(mm)5875 TOTAL LENGTH 

(m)5.875 

KG 

RHS 

BC-3 

7 

20,405.00 

265.00 

77.00 

VERTICAL MEMBER UNIT 

WEIGHT 
(Kg 

m)2.92 

LENGTH 
(mm)505 TOTAL LENGTH 

KG 

SHS 40x40X2.6-52 nos 

VM-1 

8 

35,510.00 

265.00 

134.00 

DIAGONAL MEMBER UNIT 

WEIGHT 
(Kg 

m)2.92 

LENGTH 
(mm)1145 TOTAL LENGTH 

(m)45.8 

KG 

SHS 40x40X2.6-40 nos 

DG-1 

9 

3,710.00 

265.00 

14.00 

DIAGONAL MEMBER UNIT 

WEIGHT 

(Kg 

m)2.92 

LENGTH 

(mm)790 

KG 

|SHS 40x40X2.6-6 nos 

DG-2 

3,445.00 

10 

265.00 

13.00 

KG 

DIAGONAL 

MEMBER UNIT 

WEIGHT 

(Kg 

m)2.92 

LENGTH 

SHS 40x40X2.6-5 nos 

DG-3 

1,325.00 

11 

265.00 

5.00 

KG 

DIAGONAL MEMBER UNIT 

WEIGHT 
(Kg 

m)2.92 

LENGTH 
(mm)795 TOTAL LENGTH 

(m)1.59 

SHS 40x40X2.6-2nos 

DG4 

63,600.00 

12 

265.00 

240.00 

TOP 

CHORD 

PURLIN 

UNIT 

WEIGHT 

(Kg m)4.93 LENGTH 

KG 

SHS 50x50X3.6-18 nos 

PL-1 

13 

WEIGHT (mm)8940 TOTAL LENGTH 

(Kg m)6.71 LENGTH 

(m)35.76 

96x48x3.2-1nos 

(m)26.26 

TOTAL 

LENGTH 

(m)4.74 

(mm)910 TOTAL LENGTH 

(my4.55 

(mm)2700 TOTAL LENGTH 

(m)48.6 



11,660.00 

9,805.00 

14,045.00 

3,710.00 

6,890.00 

10,070.00 

4,240.00 

5,565.00 

10,865.00 

8,215.00 

21,465.00 

7,420.00| 

21,730.00 

1,325.00 

5,830.00 

265.00 

265.00 

265.00 

265.00 

265.00 

265.00 

265.00 

265.00 

265.00 

265.00 

265.00 

265.00 

265.00 

265.00 

265.00 

44.00 

37.00 

53.00 

14.00 

26.00 

38.00 

16.00 

21.00 

41.00 

31.00 

81.00 

28.00 

82.00 

5.00 

22.00 

/ 

PER NO. (Ka)-7.301 
WT(kg Sq.m-78.50, WEIGHT 

Base Plate, Thick(MM)-10, Unit 
(m)8.19 

(mm)1170 TOTAL LENGTH 
WEIGHT (Kg m4.5 LENGTH 

(m)11.8 
(mm)1180 TOTAL LENGTH 

WEIGHT (Kg m)4.5 LENGTH 
CHQ. PLATE SUPPORT UNIT 

TOTAL LENGTH (m)2.72 
m)4.98 LENGTH (mm)1360 
BEAM UNIT WEIGHT (Kg 
roTAL LENGTH (m)5.17 

|m)4.98 LENGTH (mm)2585 
BEAM UNIT WEIGHT (Kg 

TOTAL LENGTH (m)7.61 
m)4.98 LENGTH (mm)3805 

BEAM UNIT WEIGHT (Kg 
TOTAL LENGTH (m)2.35 

m)6.71 LENGTH (mm)1175 

LENGTH (m)4.2 
LENGTH (mm)2100 TOTAL 

UNIT WEIGHT (Kg m4.98 
BOTTOM CHORD PURLIN 
LENGTH (m)8.14 

LENGTH (mm)2035 TOTAL 
UNIT WEIGHT (Kg m)4.98 

BOTTOM CHORD PURLIN 
(m)6.3 

(mm)2100 TOTALLENGTH 
WEIGHT (Kg m4.98 LENGTH 

(m)16.28 
(mm)2035 TOTAL LENGTH 

WEIGHT (Kg m)4.98 LENGTH 
TOP CHORD PURLIN UNIT 

(m)4.2 
(mm)2100 TOTAL LENGTH 

WEIGHT (Kg m6.71 LENGTH 
TOP CHORD PURLIN UNIT 

TOTAL LENGTH 
LENGTH 

(m)12.21 
(mm)2035 

WEIGHT (Kg m)6.71 
TOP CHORD PURLIN UNIT 

(m)0.935 
(mm)935 TOTAL LENGTH 
WEIGHT (Kg m4.93 LENGTH 

l(m4.52 (mm)2260 TOTALLENGTH 
WEIGHT (Kg m4.93 LENGTH 

TOP CHORD PURLIN UNIT 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

plate size-XB-620X150-6nos 

ISA 50x50X6-7nos 

ISA 50x50X6-10nos 

RHS 60x40x3.6-2nos 

RHS 60x40x3.6-2nos 

RHS 60x40x3.6-2nos 

RHS 96x48x3.2-2nos 

RHS 60x40x3.6-2nos 

RHS 60x40x3.64nos 

RHS 60x40x3.6-3nos 

RHS 60x40X3.6-8nos 

RHS 96x48X3.2-2nos 

RHS 96xA8X3.2-6nos 

SHS 50x50X3.6-1nos 

SHS 50x50X3.6-2nos 

BP-1 

A-2 

A-1 

B4 

9-3 

B-2 

B-1 

PL-9 

PL-8 

PL-7 

PL6 

PL-5 

PL4 

PL-S 

PL-2 

26 

25 

24 

23 

23 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

CHQ. PLATE SUPPORT UN0T 

BEAM UNIT WEIGHT (Kg 

TOP CHORD PURLIN UNIT 

TOP CHORD PURLIN UNIT 



29 

30 

31 

32 

CO-1 

CP-1 

CP-2 

plate slze-LXB-150X150-8nos 

plate sizoLXB-3590X1015-1nos 

plate size-LXB-2510X550-1nos 

plate size-LXB 4765X1220-1nos 

plate size-LXB-100X100-6nos 

plate size-LXB-96X48-16nos 

cOREGAON 

MBBA-62 

(0 -0s-24 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

Base Plato, Thlck(MM-10, Unit 
WT(kg Sq.m-78.50, WEIGHT 
PER NO. (Kg)-1.768 
CHEQUERED PLATE, 
Thick(MM)-4, Unit WT(kg 
Sq.m)-34, WEIGHT PER NO, 
|(Kg)-123.891 
CHEQUERED PLATE, 

Thlck(MM4, Unit WT(kg 
Sq.m)-34, Total 
Weight(kg-46.937 
|CHEQUERED PLATE, 

Thick(MM4, Unit WT(Kg 
Sq.m)-34, Weight(kg-197.652 

CAP Plate, Thick(MM)4, Unit 
WT(kg Sq.m-31, 
|Weight(kg-0.314 
CAP Plate, Thick(MM)4, Unit 
WT(kg Sqm)-31, 

Weight(kg-0.145 
Total : 

14.00 

124.00 

47.00 

198.00 

2.00 

2.00 

2,237.00 

265.00 

265.00 

265.00 

285.00 

265.00 

265.00 

3,710.00 

32,880.00 

12,455.0o 

52,470.00 

530.00 

530.00 

592,805.00 



UE 

WORK 

BUDWISER-

DELHI 

SHAH ENTERPRISES 

FINAL BILL 

PR NUMBER:-TFSPL/PO/23-24/000423 

Shah 

PACKAGE 

RFQ 

NAME:-

TFAS 
/ 

RFQ 

TFSPL: 

TFSPL/PO/23-24/000423 

enterPrises 

DATE:-02/04/2024 

DESCRIPTION 

Sr.No 

UNR 5,92,805 

STRUCTURE 

WORK 

BUDWISER -

DELHI 

1 

5,92,805 1,06,704.90 6,99,510 

Total Amount GST AMOUNT 

FINAL 

AMOUNT 

WITH 
GST 

AMOUNT IN 

SIX 

LACKS 

NINTY 

NINE 

THOUSAND 

FIVE 

HUNDRED 

AND 

TEN. 

oo40 D62 

ERP GOREGAON MUMBA-6L/ 
(W) 

Lo-05-2y 

WORDS: 



SR WO. 

2 

3 

5 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

15 

17 

21 

TEM ODE 

C-1 

TC-I 

TC-2 

TC3 

BC-1 

BC-2 

BC-3 

DG-1 

DE-2 

DG-3 

DG4 

PL-I 

PL-2 

PL-3 

PL-4 

PL-5 

PL-7 

PL-8 

SHS 200x10Cx4 6 nos 

RHS 6&132-4 nos 

RHS 96r48132- 2os 

RHS 96x4&x3 2-Inos 

RHS 96x48r32-4 nos 

RHS 96x4&32-2os 

RHS 96xâ32-1nos 

SHS 40IO652 nos 

SHS 4x00540 ros 

SHS404066 nos 

SHS 4265nos 

sHs LrDO62n05 

SHS SO5oG6-18 nos 

SHS SOr5B6-2nos 

sHS 5O5036-inos 

IRHS SE4832-6ros 

RHS S6x4813 2-2ros 

RHS 60x4368nos 

RHS 60A353nos 

RHS 60AO13 64ros 

RHS 60xAD36 2nos 

UOM 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KE 

KE 

KG 

K6 

KG 

K6 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

STRUCTUAE WORK -BO0 
BUDWISER DELHI 

IREMARKS STUB UNIT WEIGHT (Kg 
m)l173 LENGTH (mm)970 
TOTAL LENGTH (m)s.82 
TOP CHORD UNIT WEIGHT 
(KGm671 LENGTH 
(mm}8940 TOTAL LENGTH 
(m35.76 
TOP CHORD UNIT WEIGHT 

(gmj6.71 LENGTH 
(mm)7550 TOTAL LENGTH 
[mj15.1 
TOP CHORD LENGTH 

(mm}6.71 LENGTH (m)5875 
TOTAL LENGTH (n)5.875 

BOTTOM CHORD UNT 
[wEIGHT (Kg m)6.71 LENGTH 
(mm)$940 TOTAL LENGTH 
(m35.76 
BOTTOM CHORD UNIT 

WEIGHT (Kg m}6.71 LENGTH 
(mm)755O TOTAL LENGTH 

ltm)15.1 
BOTTOM CHORD UNIT 
WEIGHT (Kg mj6.71 LENGTH 
(mm)5875 TOTAL LENGTH 
(m)5875 
VERTICAL MEMBER UNIT 
WEIGHT (Kg m)292 LENGTH 
(mmj50s TOTAL LENGTH 

(m)26.26 
DIAGONAL MEMBER UNIT 

WEIGHT (Kg m)292 LENGTH 
(mm)1145 TOTAL LENGTH 

(m)45.8 
DIAGONAL MEMBER UNIT 

WEIGHT (Kg m)292 LENGTH 
(mm)790 TOTAL LENGTH 
J(m4.74 
DiAGONAL MEMBER UNIT 
WEIGHT (Kg m)2.92 LENGTH 
tmm)910 TOTAL LENGTH 
|(n 55 
DIAGONAL MEMBER UNIT 
WEIGHT (Kg m)2.92 LENGTH 
(mm)79s TOTAL LENGTH 

(m)159 
TOP CHORD PURLUN UNIT 

wEIGHT (Kg m493 LENGTH 
l(mm)2700 TOTAL LENGTH 

(m48.6 
ITOP CHORD PURLIN UNIT 
WEIGHT (Kg m4 93 LENGTH 
(mm)2260 TOTAL LENGTH 

(m452 
TOP CHORD PURUN UNIT 
WEIGHT (Kg m}493 LENGTH 
(mm)935 TOTAL LENGTH 

(mo935 
TOP CHORD PURLUN UNIT 

WEIGHT (Kg m}6.71 LENGTH 

imm)2035 TOTAL LENGTH 
(m)12.21 
TOP CHORD PURLIN UNIT 

WEIGHT (Kg m)6.71 LENGTH 
I(mm)2100 TOTAL LENGTH 

(m)42 
TOP CHORD PURLIN UNIT 

WEIGHT (Kg m4.98 LENGTH 
l(mm)2035 TOTAL LENGTH 

(m}16.28 
TOP CHORD PURLIN UNIT 
WEIGHT (Kg m}4.98 LENGTH 
(mm)2100 TOTAL LENGTH 
T(m)63 
BOTTOM CHORD PURLIN 
UNTT WEIGHT (Kg m4.98 
LENGTH (men)2035 TOTAL 

LENGTH (mj8.14 
BOTTONM CHORD PURLIN 

UNT WEIGHT (Kg m}A.98 
LENGTH (mm)2100 TOTAL 

LENGTH (m)4.2 

QTY 

68 

240 

101 

39 

240 

101 

39 

77 

134 

14 

13 

5 

240 

22 

82 

28 

81 

31 

41 

21 

RATE 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

AMOUNT 

18020 

63600 

26765 

10335 

63600 

26765 

10335 

20405 

35510 

3710 

3445 

1325 

63600 

5830 

1325 

21730 

7420 

21465 

S215 

10865 

5565 

PERCENTAGE 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

AMOUNT 

18020 

63600 

26765 

10335 

63600 

26765 

10335 

20405 

35510 

3710 

3445 

1325 

63600 

5830 

1325 

21730 

7420 

21465 

S215 

10365 

$565 



23 

23 

23 

20 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

B-1 

B-2 

B-3 

B-4 

|A-1 

A-2 

BP-1 

BP-2 

|CQ-1 

CP-1 

CP-2 

RHS 96x48x3.2-2nos 

RHS 60x40x3.6-2nos 

RHS 60x40x3.6-2nos 

RHS 60x40x3.6-2nos 

|ISA 50x50X6-10nos 

ISA 50x50X6-7nos 

plate size-LXB-620X150-6nos 

plate size-LXB-150X150-8nos 

plate size-LKB-3590X1015 
1nos 

plate size-LXB-2510X550 
lnos 

plate size-LXB-4765X1220 
1nos 

plate size-LXB-100X100-6nos 

plate size-LXB-96X48-16nos 

ENTE 

GOREGAON 
(W) 

MUMBAl-62 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

KG 

Io-oS-24 

BEAM UNIT WEIGHT (Kg m)6.71 LENGTH (mm)1175 
TOTAL LENGTH (nj2.35 

BEAM UNTT WEIGHT (Kg 
m4.98 LENGTH (mn)3805 
TOTAL LENGTH (m)7.61 
BEAM UNIT WEIGHT (Kg 
m)4.98 LENGTH (mm)2525 
TOTAL LENGTH (m)5.17 

BEAM UNIT WEIGHT (Kg 
m)4.98 LENGTH (mm)1360 
TOTAL LENGTH (m)2.72 
CHO, PATE SUPPORT UNIT 
WEIGHT (Kg mj4.5 LENGTH 
(mm)1180 TOTAL LENGTH 
|(m)11.8 
|CHO. PLATE SUPPORT UNT 
WEIGHT (Kg m)4.5 LENGTH 
l(mm)1170 TOTAL LENGTH 
l(m)8.19 
Base Plate, Thick(MM-10, 

|Unit WT(kg Sq.m)-78.50, 
WEIGHT PER NO. (Kg)}7.301 

plate size-LXB-96X48-16nos 

|CHEQUERED PLATE, 

Thick(MM)-4, Unit WT(kg 
|Sq.m)-34, WEIGHT PER NO. 
(Kg))-123.891 

CHEQUERED PLATE, 

Thick(MM4, Unit WT(kg 
Sq.m}-34, Total Weight(kg) 
46.937 

|CHEQUERED PLATE, 

Thick(MM) 4, Unit WT(kg 
Sq.m)-34, Weight(kg) 
|197.652 

CAP Plate, Thick(MM4, Unit 
WT(kg Sq.m-31, Weight(ke 

J0.314 
CAP Plate, Thick(MM)-4, Unit 
WT(kg Sq.m)-31, Weight(kg) 
0.145 

TOTAL AMOUNT 

WITH GST AMOUNT 18% 
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT 

16 

38 

Z6 

14 

53 

37 

44 

14 

124 

47 

198 

2 

255 

765 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 
N 

265 

265 

265 

265 

265 

16016 

3710 

145 

11660 

3710 

32860 

12455 

52470 

530 

530 

592805 

106704.9 

699509.9 

10% 

100% 

106% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

10% 

100% 

11660 

12456 

S247 

106749 

69099 
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